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Biography

State: IN ¢ District: 5

M ost recent Congress: 119

Phone: (202) 225-2276

Mrs. Victoria Spartz

Party: Republican ¢ Chamber: House

Service: 2021-2025 (including current term)

Office: 1609 Longworth House Office Building

Website: spartz.house.gov

A Representative from Indiana. Born in Nosivka, Chernihiv Oblast, Ukraine, October 6, 1978. B. S. , National University
of Economics, Kyiv, Ukraine. M. B. A. , National University of Economics, Kyiv, Ukraine, 2000. M. P. A, Indiana University
Kelley School of Business, Bloomington, Ind. 2006. Financial executive. Business owner. Farmer. Professor, Indiana
University Kelley School of Business, 2013-2020. Staff, Office of the Attorney General, State of Indiana. Member of the
Indiana state senate, 2017-2020. Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred Seventeenth and to the two succeeding
Congresses (January 3, 2021-present).

L egidlative Activity (2021-2025)

Bills sponsored: 37
Bills cosponsored: 294

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill

119 HR
3222

119 HR
3023

119 HR
3022

119 HR
3017

119 HR
3019

Title
SMART Health Care Act

Preventing Hospital Overbilling of
Medicare Act

Restoring Rights of Physicians to Own
Hospitals Act

Measuring State Healthcare Freedom
Act

Holding Nonprofit Hospitals
Accountable Act

Status/ Last Action

Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the
Committee on Ways and Means
Updated May 6, 2025

Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the
Committee on Ways and Means
Updated Apr 24, 2025

Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the
Committee on Ways and Means
Updated Apr 24, 2025

Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
Updated Apr 24, 2025

Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Updated Apr 24, 2025
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Most Recent Cosponsor ed Bills

Bill

119 HR
3497

119 HR
1422

119 HR
1949

119 HR
979

119 HR
2267

Title

Medal of Sacrifice Act

Enhanced Iran Sanctions Act of 2025

Unlocking our Domestic LNG Potential
Act of 2025

AM Radio for Every Vehicle Act of
2025

NICS Data Reporting Act of 2025

Status/ Last Action

Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on
Homeland Security and Governm
Updated Feb 3, 2026

Motion to place bill on Consensus Calendar filed by Mr. Lawler.
Updated Jan 12, 2026

Read the second time. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General
Orders. Calendar No. 286.
Updated Dec 8, 2025

Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 330.
Updated Nov 12, 2025

Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 288.
Updated Oct 3, 2025
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