



## Mrs. Victoria Spartz

**Party:** Republican • **Chamber:** House

**State:** IN • **District:** 5

**Service:** 2021–2025 (including current term)

**Most recent Congress:** 119

**Phone:** (202) 225-2276

**Office:** 1609 Longworth House Office Building

**Website:** [spartz.house.gov](https://spartz.house.gov)

### Biography

A Representative from Indiana. Born in Nosivka, Chernihiv Oblast, Ukraine, October 6, 1978. B. S. , National University of Economics, Kyiv, Ukraine. M. B. A. , National University of Economics, Kyiv, Ukraine, 2000. M. P. A, Indiana University Kelley School of Business, Bloomington, Ind. 2006. Financial executive. Business owner. Farmer. Professor, Indiana University Kelley School of Business, 2013-2020. Staff, Office of the Attorney General, State of Indiana. Member of the Indiana state senate, 2017-2020. Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred Seventeenth and to the two succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2021-present).

### Legislative Activity (2021–2025)

**Bills sponsored:** 37

**Bills cosponsored:** 294

### Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
119 HR 3222	SMART Health Care Act	Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on Ways and Means Updated May 6, 2025
119 HR 3023	Preventing Hospital Overbilling of Medicare Act	Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on Ways and Means Updated Apr 24, 2025
119 HR 3022	Restoring Rights of Physicians to Own Hospitals Act	Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on Ways and Means Updated Apr 24, 2025
119 HR 3017	Measuring State Healthcare Freedom Act	Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce. Updated Apr 24, 2025
119 HR 3019	Holding Nonprofit Hospitals Accountable Act	Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means. Updated Apr 24, 2025

## Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
119 HR 3497	Medal of Sacrifice Act	Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Homeland Security and Governm Updated Feb 3, 2026
119 HR 1422	Enhanced Iran Sanctions Act of 2025	Motion to place bill on Consensus Calendar filed by Mr. Lawler. Updated Jan 12, 2026
119 HR 1949	Unlocking our Domestic LNG Potential Act of 2025	Read the second time. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 286. Updated Dec 8, 2025
119 HR 979	AM Radio for Every Vehicle Act of 2025	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 330. Updated Nov 12, 2025
119 HR 2267	NICS Data Reporting Act of 2025	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 288. Updated Oct 3, 2025